
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
23 
41 

171 
91 
71 

128 
28 
66 
24 
46 
10 
77 
56 
12 

243 

Name 
TJ Hofhines / Angelo Dinkov 
Todd Treffert 
Russell Gee / Aaron Nash 
Dan Ammann / Owen Trinkler 
Mac McGehee 
Rick Uhler 
John Spiers / Nigel Greensall 
David Agretelis 
Brady Refenning / Juan Lopez-Santini 
Craig Watkins 
Mayo Smith 
Gary Stanberry 
Scott Leder 
Mike Banz / Kathy Blaha 
Kenneth Greenberg 

Class 
B/C-8 
B-10 
B/C-8 
B/C-8 
B/C-8 
B/C-8 
A-4 
A-5 
A-5 
A-5 
A-5 
B-12 
A-6 
B-12 
A-7 

Total Tm 
42:43.534 
42:31.202 
42:45.267 
42:44.715 
44:06.328 
44:18.317 
20:11.052 
43:22.328 
43:35.037 
43:29.628 
43:54.111 
44:01.486 
42:53.543 
42:49.249 
43:14.108 

Diff 

1.380 
2.471 
2.595 
5.884 
6.778 
9.796 

10.124 
10.989 
11.527 
13.847 
14.726 
17.762 
19.775 
20.779 

Gap 

1.380 
1.091 
0.124 
3.289 
0.894 
3.018 
0.328 
0.865 
0.538 
2.320 
0.879 
3.036 
2.013 
1.004 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
9 

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
16 
17 

Car Info 
2020 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS/4.0 
1975 Porsche 935 Baby/2.1T 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 
2024 Porsche 718 GT4 RS/CS 
2020 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS/4.0 
2018 BMW M4 GT4 
1967 Ford Mustang 
1972 Porsche 911 S/T 
1972 Porsche 911 S/T 
1968 Porsche 911 S/T 
1972 Porsche 911 S/T 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 
1970 Porsche 914/6 
2002 BMW M3 
1964 Morgan 4/4 

Team 
Trenton Hofhines 
Todd Treffert 
Russell Gee 
Dan Ammann 
Mac McGehee 
Rick Uhler 
John Spiers 
David Agretelis 
Brady Refenning 
Craig Watkins 
Mayo Smith 
Gary Stanberry 
Scott Leder 

Kenneth Greenberg 
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HSR Watkins Glen Classic 6 Hour  
Classic 6 Hour Group A/B 

Classic Group A/B Race 4 

Race started at 14:47:42 

Watkins Glen International 3.450 miles 

6/14/2025 14:30 


